
Eau Claire North Huskies  
2021 JV2 Baseball Schedule (JV2 White) 

 

Date Opponent Location (Bus Time) Time 

Tuesday, May 18 Memorial NHS 3:30 

Thursday, May 20 @ Memorial 

 
Fairfax Park (2:00) 

 
** Players will be bussed to Fairfax but 
need to arrange their own ride home ** 

 

3:30 

Saturday, May 22 Altoona (DH) NHS 11:00 

Tuesday, May 25 @ River Falls River Falls High School (2:30) 5:00 

Thursday, May 27 River Falls NHS 5:00 

Tuesday, June 1 @ Holmen (full program) Town of Holland Field (1:45) 5:00 

Friday, June 4 @ Marshfield Marshfield High School (1:45) 4:30 

Saturday, June 5 Chippewa Falls (DH) NHS 11:00 

Tuesday, June 8 Hudson NHS 5:00 

Thursday, June 10 @ Hudson Hudson Middle School (2:30) 5:00 

Monday, June 14 Equipment Turn In & Season Wrap-Up: Time TBD 

Regionals: June 15, 17 
Sectionals: June 22 

State: June 29, 30, July 1 
WIAA State Tournament – Support Our Program 

 
Coaches:  
Dan Shirer  dshirer@ecasd.us - 715-852-6624 
Chris Beckwith 
 

*** If you would like to be included on a JV2 distribution list please send Coach 
Shirer an email. Information and updates will typically be provided via email *** 

mailto:dshirer@ecasd.us

